1
LINK AM
ERICAN CABLING
CB-03XXAA, CB-03XXAAP-V1.0-200325
 © 2023 LINK CORP. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
SECURITY & CONTROL
System

 © 2023 LINK CORP. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Order Information
Part number Description Color Length Package
CB-0322AA BAS, SHIELDED TWISTED PAIR TC 2C 22 AWG, 1 Pair
Cable
Gray 500 m Roll
CB-0320AA BAS, SHIELDED TWISTED PAIR TC 2C 20 AWG, 1 Pair
Cable
Gray 500 m Roll
CB-0318AA BAS, SHIELDED TWISTED PAIR TC 2C 18 AWG, 1 Pair
Cable
Gray 500 m Roll
CB-0318AA-1 BAS, SHIELDED TWISTED PAIR TC 2C 18 AWG, 1 Pair
Cable
Gray 100 m Roll
CB-0316AA BAS, SHIELDED TWISTED PAIR TC 2C 16 AWG, 1 Pair
Cable
Gray 500 m Roll
CB-0314AA BAS, SHIELDED TWISTED PAIR TC 2C 14 AWG, 1 Pair
Cable
Gray 500 m Roll
CB-0318AAP BAS, SHIELDED TWISTED PAIR TC 2C 14 AWG, 1 Pair,
OUTDOOR Cable
Black 500 m Roll
CB-0318AAP-1 BAS, SHIELDED TWISTED PAIR TC 2 C 18 AWG, 1 Pair,
OUTDOOR Cable
Black 100 m Roll
Specifications subject to change without notice.